Pilgrims Rest Cemetery
Telephone: (507) 388-4009
2020 Prices

LOT PRICES
e Plotsin a monument row, in the north part of the cemetery, Footprints and Apple Blossom East
sections, sold in units of four or eight.*
o All other plots (Flat Markers Only)

INTERMENT & CREMATION FEES
e Summer interment rates**
e Winter interment rates***

e Summer cremation rates**
e Winter cremation rates***

e Summer interment rates for children small enough for a 3 ft. cherub**
e  Winter interment rates for children small enough for a 3 ft. cherub***

e Green Burials (in addition to above internment rates)
e Disinterment charges (SUMMER ONLY)

OTHER FEES
Permanent Eternal lights — permission, concrete, and bracing all required
Flower stand placement — permission required
Flat marker staking (single)
Flat marker staking (double)
Monument staking
Veteran’s Marker Concrete Base
Concrete encasement for cremation burial (SUMMER ONLY)
Saturday burial fee
Extended Service Fee (beyond two hours from scheduled service start time)
Cremation burial setup charge (grass & table)
Lot ownership transfer/burial space reservation

OTHER INFORMATION

e Allinterments and cremations are required to be in concrete.

e Venders are required to pay staking fee before the setting of the marker and are responsible for their
own setting.

e Burial arrangements cannot be finalized without cemetery confirmation.

o If a buyer cancels purchase of lot(s), 20% of all deposits will be retained for administrative fees, to be
deposited in perpetual care fund.

e ALLINSURANCE AND DAMAGE FROM WEATHER AND VANDALISM ARE THE SURVIVORS’
RESPONSIBILITY.

Notes:

*New monuments allowed in Footprints and Apple Blossom East sections only. New monuments are only allowed in
every other row and at least 4 graves are required. A monument takes up one burial spot. Any exceptions need board
approval.

**Summer is April 1 — October 31

***Winter is November 1 —March 31

$600

$500

$800
$1200

$450
$800

$400
$650

$250

$1500

$200
$100
$125
$150
$150
855

$100
$200
$150
$50

$50



