Pilgrims Rest Cemetery

Telephone: (507) 388-4009 2020 Prices

LOT PRICES

•	Plots in a monument row, in the north part of the cemetery, Footprints and Apple Blossom East sections, sold in units of four or eight.*	\$600
•	All other plots (Flat Markers Only)	\$500
	INTERMENT & CREMATION FEES	
•	Summer interment rates**	\$800
•	Winter interment rates***	\$1200
•	Summer cremation rates**	\$450
•	Winter cremation rates***	\$800
•	Summer interment rates for children small enough for a 3 ft. cherub**	\$400
•	Winter interment rates for children small enough for a 3 ft. cherub***	\$650
•	Green Burials (in addition to above internment rates)	\$250
•	Disinterment charges (SUMMER ONLY)	\$1500
	OTHER FEES	
•	Permanent Eternal lights – permission, concrete, and bracing all required	\$200
•	Flower stand placement – permission required	\$100
•	Flat marker staking (single)	\$125
•	Flat marker staking (double)	\$150
٠	Monument staking	\$150
•	Veteran's Marker Concrete Base	\$55
٠	Concrete encasement for cremation burial (SUMMER ONLY)	\$100
•	Saturday burial fee	\$200
•	Extended Service Fee (beyond two hours from scheduled service start time)	\$150
•	Cremation burial setup charge (grass & table)	\$50
٠	Lot ownership transfer/burial space reservation	\$50

OTHER INFORMATION

- All interments and cremations are required to be in concrete.
- Venders are required to pay staking fee before the setting of the marker and are responsible for their own setting.
- Burial arrangements cannot be finalized without cemetery confirmation.
- If a buyer cancels purchase of lot(s), 20% of all deposits will be retained for administrative fees, to be deposited in perpetual care fund.
- ALL INSURANCE AND DAMAGE FROM WEATHER AND VANDALISM ARE THE SURVIVORS' RESPONSIBILITY.

Notes:

*New monuments allowed in Footprints and Apple Blossom East sections only. New monuments are only allowed in every other row and at least 4 graves are required. A monument takes up one burial spot. Any exceptions need board approval.

**Summer is April 1 – October 31

***Winter is November 1 – March 31